
Features
• 1-5/16" (25.4 mm) cabinet knob.
• Coordinates with other products in the Avid collection.

Material
• Premium metal construction for durability and reliability.
• KOHLER finishes resist corrosion and tarnishing.

Installation
• Installation hardware included.

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® Faucet Lifetime Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

DescriptionCodeColor

Polished ChromeCP

Vibrant® Brushed NickelBN
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1-3/8"
(35 mm)

9/16"
(14 mm)

1-5/16"
(33 mm)

NotesTechnical Information
Install this product according to the installation
instructions.

All product dimensions are nominal.
ZincMaterial:
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